4 A

LUNEDI

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

MENSA
BOLDINI

MARTEDI

MERCOLEDI

MENSA
PEDROTTI

GIOVEDI

VENERDI

MOTORIA

MOTORIA




4B LUNEDI MARTEDI MERCOLEDI | GIOVEDI VENERDI
8-9 ITA
BOLDINI
9-10 ITA
BOLDINI
10-11 ITA INGLESE
BOLDINI FIOLETTI D
C
BOLDINI
11-12 ITA MOTORIA INGLESE
BOLDINI FIOLETTI D
12-13 ITA MOTORIA
BOLDINI
13-14 FIOLETTI F MENSA
MENSA BOLDINI
14-15 INGLESE ITA
FIOLETTI D BOLDINI
15-16 MUSICA ARTE
BOLDINI BOLDINI







